
Result Analysis of Honours Course 

Department of Philosophy 

Sitalkuchi College 

 

Session 

No. of 

Students 

appeared 

No. of 

Students 

passed 

No. of 

Students 

Failed 

Pass 

% 

No. of 

Students 

with 1
st
 

Class 

No. of 

Students 

with 2
nd

 

Class 

 

Highest 

Scorer 

 

Remarks 

 

2017-18 

 

35 

 

30 

 

05 

 

40% 

 

06 

 

24 

 

66.25 

Ujjal Das 

(Gold 

Medalist) 

2018-19 47 43 04 40% 03 41 61 NA 

2019-20 41 22 19 40% 10 12 72.46 NA 

2020-21 46 46 Nil 40% 46 Nil 79.77 NA 

 

2021-22 

 

46 

 

46 

 

Nil 

 

40% 

 

46 

 

Nil 

 

86.46 

Rubel 

Miah (2nd 
Topper) 

 

2022-23 

 

47 

 

24 

 

23 

 

40% 

 

24 

 

Nil 

 

82.31 

Tapasi 

Barman 

(2nd 
Topper) 

 

 

Result Analysis of Programme Course 

Department of Philosophy 

Sitalkuchi College 

 

Session 

No. of 

Students 

appeared 

No. of 

Students 

passed 

No. of 

Students 

Failed 

Pass 

% 

No. of 

Students 

with 1
st
 

Class 

No. of 

Students 

with 2
nd

 

Class 

 

Highest 

Scorer 

 

Remarks 

2017-18 65 36 29 34% Nil 20 49.07 NA 

2018-19 67 47 20 34% Nil 27 51 NA 

2019-20 24 07 17 40% 02 05 62.05 NA 

2020-21 26 75 Nil 40% 26 Nil 62.03 NA 

2021-22 32 31 01 40% 31 Nil 76.92 NA 

2022-23 24 02 22 40% 02 Nil 72.25 NA 

 

 


