## Result Analysis of Honours Course Department of Philosophy Sitalkuchi College

Session	No. of Students appeared	No. of Students passed	No. of Students Failed	Pass %	No. of Students with 1 <sup>st</sup> Class	No. of Students with 2 <sup>nd</sup> Class	Highest Scorer	Remarks
2017-18	35	30	05	40%	06	24	66.25	Ujjal Das (Gold Medalist)
2018-19	47	43	04	40%	03	41	61	NA
2019-20	41	22	19	40%	10	12	72.46	NA
2020-21	46	46	Nil	40%	46	Nil	79.77	NA
2021-22	46	46	Nil	40%	46	Nil	86.46	Rubel Miah (2 <sup>nd</sup> Topper)
2022-23	47	24	23	40%	24	Nil	82.31	Tapasi Barman (2 <sup>nd</sup>
								Topper)

## Result Analysis of Programme Course Department of Philosophy Sitalkuchi College

Session	No. of Students appeared	No. of Students passed	No. of Students Failed	Pass %	No. of Students with 1 <sup>st</sup> Class	No. of Students with 2 <sup>nd</sup> Class	Highest Scorer	Remarks			
2017-18	65	36	29	34%	Nil	20	49.07	NA			
2018-19	67	47	20	34%	Nil	27	51	NA			
2019-20	24	07	17	40%	02	05	62.05	NA			
2020-21	26	75	Nil	40%	26	Nil	62.03	NA			
2021-22	32	31	01	40%	31	Nil	76.92	NA			
2022-23	24	02	22	40%	02	Nil	72.25	NA			